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Ms. Karen DeRoche Black Technology Academy Coordinator  Phone:  757-558-4493 
July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2016 Grassfield High School    Fax:  757-558-9240 

Region II   2007 Grizzly Trail    E-mail:  Karen.Black@cpschools.com 
Second term   Chesapeake, VA 23323     

 

Mr. Morris E. Dews, Jr. Director of CTE Programs for   Phone: 804-887-8061 
July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017 Virginia Department of Corrections  Fax: 804-674-3612 

Region I     6900 Atmore Drive     E-mail:  morris.dews@vadoc.virginia.gov  
First term   Richmond, VA 23225     

    
Ms. Tomeka Dowling  Assistant Professor    Phone:  804-627-5338  

July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Bon Secours Memorial College of Nursing Fax:  804-627-5330   

Region I   8550 Magellan Parkway, Suite 1100  E-mail:   
First term   Richmond, VA  23227    tomeka_dowling@bshsi.org  

 
Ms. Vivian Seay Giles  County Attorney- Cumberland   Phone: 804-492-3578 

July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017  1 Courthouse Circle    Fax: 

Region VIII    PO Box 110     E-mail:  
First term    Cumberland, VA 23040     vgiles@cumberlandcounty.virginia.gov 

       
Mr. Ronnie G. Gill  Executive Vice President    Phone:  804-746-4581  Ext. 1204 

July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017 Branch and Country Mortgage Operations Fax:   
Region III   Colonial Farm Credit    E-mail:  rgill@colonialfarmcredit.com 

Second term   7104 Mechanicsville Turnpike 

Mechanicsville, VA 23111 
 

Ms. Alecia Hamm  Teacher/Paramedic    Phone:  540-948-3785 Ext 4108  
July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Madison County High School   Fax:  540-948-4425 

Region IV   68 Mountaineer Lane    E-mail:   

First term   Madison, VA  22727    ahamm@madisonschools.k12.va.us  
 

Mr. Drexel N. Harris  Project Director     Phone:  804-774-4265  
July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Educational Institutions Strategic Programs Fax:  804-771-4843 

Region I   Dominion Services -   E-mail:  Drexel.N.Harris@dom.com  
First term   701 E. Cary Street 

    Richmond, VA  23219 

 
Mr. S. Stewart Harris, Jr. Program Director    Phone:  757-771-1046  

July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Advanced Integrated Manufacturing (AIM) Fax:  757-825-2854 
Region II   Thomas Nelson Community College  E-mail:  harrisst@tncc.edu  

First term   99 Thomas Nelson Drive 

    Hampton, VA  23666 
 

Mrs. Pamela V. Heath  Superintendent     Phone:  273-403-5821  
July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Martinsville City Public Schools   Fax:  276-403-5825 

Region VI   P. O. Box 5548     E-mail:  pheath@martinsville.k12.va.us  

First term   Martinsville, VA  24115 
 

 
(over) 
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Ms. Suzanne Mallory-Parker Community Partnerships Manager  Phone: 804-788-4717 Ext. 128 

July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Richmond Symphony    Fax: 804-788-1541 
Region I   612 East Grace Street, Suite 401   E-mail:  

First term   Richmond, VA  23219    smparker@richmondsymphony.com  

 
Dr. Robert Mayfield  Plant Manager     Phone:  434-589-7162 

VICE CHAIR   Tenaska Virginia Generating Station  Fax:  434-589-7161 
July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2016 2300 Branch Road    E-mail:  rmayfield@tenaska.com 
Region V   Scottsville, VA 24590 
Second term        

 

Ms. Suzanne R. Robinson Education Coordinator    Phone:  804-267-6807  
July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2018 Chippenham and Johnston Willis Hospitals Fax:  804-430-9194   

Region I   1403 Johnston Willis Drive   E-mail:   
First term   Richmond, VA  23235    Suzanne.Robinson2@HCAHealthcare.com  

 

Ms. Zuzana Steen  University and Academic Relations Manager Phone:  703-368-6839 
July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2016 Micron Technology    Fax: 

Region IV   7899 Blue Gray Circle    E-mail:  zsteen@micron.com 
First term   Manassas, VA 20109 

 
Ms. Jane G. Watkins  President/CEO, Virginia Credit Union  Phone:  804-560-5621 

July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017 P.O. Box 90010     Fax:  804-323-2595 

Region  I   Richmond, VA 23225-9010   E-mail:  jane.watkins@vacu.org 
Second term 

 

Mr. Paul Adams Willard, II Air Force JROTC Instructor   Phone: 804-769-3434, X625 

July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017 King William HS,     Fax: 804-769-430 
Region III   80 Cavalier Drive    E-mail: pawillard@cox.net  

First term   King William, VA 23140   

 
Mr. Daniel R. Woodley Senior Leasing Associate   Phone:  703-273-9320 

CHAIR    A. J. Dwoskin & Associates, Inc.   Fax:  703-273-5045 
July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2017 3201 Jermantown Rd, Suite 700   E-mail: daniwo@dwoskin.com  

Region IV   Fairfax, VA 22030 

Second term    
 

 
Dr. Brenda Long  VACTE Liaison 

July, 2008   420 Stonegate Drive    Phone:  540-760-2504 
    Blacksburg, VA 24060    E-mail:  brendalong73@gmail.com  
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